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APRIL 2022

FREE GUIDED TOURS IN NICOSIA

MEETING POINT:. OLD TOWN HALL, ELEFTHERIA SQUARE

TIME LANGUAGE
10:00 ENGLISH
22/4* 10:00 GREEK
(*special tour Good Friday) 15:30 ENGLISH
10:00 ENGLISH

10:00 ENGLISH



https://forms.gle/ZJtVh28jxfscTdns5

MAY 2022

FREE GUIDED TOURS IN NICOSIA

MEETING POINT: OLD TOWN HALL, ELEFTHERIA SQUARE

TIME LANGUAGE
10:00 ENGLISH
10:00 ENGLISH
18/5* 10:00 GREEK
*special tour in Nicosia Museums 15:30 ENGLISH
10:00 ENGLISH

10:00 ENGLISH



https://forms.gle/ZJtVh28jxfscTdns5

JUNE 2022

FREE GUIDED TOURS IN NICOSIA

MEETING POINT: OLD TOWN HALL, ELEFTHERIA SQUARE

TIME ROUTE LANGUAGE
3/6* 19:00 Old town GREEK/ENGLISH
(*special bike tour in Nicosia)
10:00 Old town ENGLISH
10:00 Old town ENGLISH
10:00 Old town ENGLISH

10:00 Old town ENGLISH


https://forms.gle/ZJtVh28jxfscTdns5

JULY 2022

FREE GUIDED TOURS IN NICOSIA

MEETING POINT: OLD TOWN HALL, ELEFTHERIA SQUARE

TIME ROUTE
18:00 Old Town
10:00 Cyprus Museum & Old Town
18:00 Old Town

10:00 Cyprus Museum & Old Town

LANGUAGE

ENGLISH

ENGLISH

ENGLISH

ENGLISH


https://forms.gle/ZJtVh28jxfscTdns5

AUGUST 2022

FREE GUIDED TOURS IN NICOSIA

MEETING POINT: OLD TOWN HALL, ELEFTHERIA SQUARE

TIME ROUTE LANGUAGE

18:00 Old Town ENGLISH

10:00 Cyprus Museum & Old Town ENGLISH



https://forms.gle/ZJtVh28jxfscTdns5

24/9 (*special tour World
Tourism Day)

SEPTEMBER 2022

FREE GUIDED TOURS IN NICOSIA

MEETING POINT: OLD TOWN HALL, ELEFTHERIA SQUARE

TIME

10:00
18:00

10:00

18:00

10:00
18:00
10:00

18:00

ROUTE

Old Town
Old Town

Old Town

Old Town (accessible)

Old Town
Old Town

Athalassa National Park (meeting point at
Environmental Information Center

Athalassa National Forest Park)
Old Town

LANGUAGE

GREEK
ENGLISH

ENGLISH

GREEK

ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH

ENGLISH


https://forms.gle/ZJtVh28jxfscTdns5

OCTOBER 2022

FREE GUIDED TOURS IN NICOSIA

*MEETING POINT: OLD TOWN HALL, ELEFTHERIA SQUARE

TIME
10:00
18:00
10:00
18:00
10:00
18:00
10:00

18:00
10:00
10:00

ROUTE

Old Town
Old Town

Old Town
Old Town
Old Town
Old Town

Leventis Municipal Museum & Old

Town
Old Town

Old Town
Old Town

LANGUAGE

GREEK
ENGLISH

ENGLISH
ENGLISH
GREEK
ENGLISH
ENGLISH

ENGLISH
GREEK
ENGLISH


https://forms.gle/ZJtVh28jxfscTdns5

NOVEMBER 2022

FREE GUIDED TOURS IN NICOSIA

MEETING POINT: OLD TOWN HALL, ELEFTHERIA SQUARE

TIME

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

ROUTE

Old Town

A.G Leventis Gallery & Old Town

Old Town

Museum of the history of Cypriot
Coinage & Old Town

LANGUAGE

ENGLISH

ENGLISH

ENGLISH

ENGLISH


https://forms.gle/ZJtVh28jxfscTdns5

DECEMBER 2022

FREE GUIDED TOURS IN NICOSIA

MEETING POINT: OLD TOWN HALL, ELEFTHERIA SQUARE

TIME ROUTE LANGUAGE
3/12* 10:00 Old Town (accessible) GREEK
10:00 Old Town ENGLISH
10:00 Old Town ENGLISH
10:00 Old Town ENGLISH
10:00 Old Town GREEK
15:30 Old Town ENGLISH
30/12 10:00 Old Town GREEK
10:00 Old Town ENGLISH


https://forms.gle/ZJtVh28jxfscTdns5

